## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 274 Department of Taxation

Item 274 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Planning, Budgeting, and Evaluation Services (71500)	\$3,784,360	\$3,686,720
Tax Policy Research and Analysis (71507)	\$1,842,998	\$1,842,998
Appeals and Rulings (71508)	\$1,241,127	\$1,143,487
Revenue Forecasting (71509)	\$700,235	\$700,235
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,784,360	\$3,686,720